BEFE R BIHLFHR AT B A

JSD139QMB

JSD1390MB

ElEARTLEERTEARAF




—. Cylinder head cover ¥<{il ki

GB5787-86

BEFEMG X 25

BOLT M6X25

AL Code L4 Description HEQty
1 | JSD139QMB-01001 YRk COYER COMP CYLINDER HEAD 1
2 | JSD139QMB-01002 TSR PRESSUER PLATE BREATHER 1
3 | JSD139QMB-01003 | IH 4T (HLis) TUBE BREATHER 1
4 GB845-85 FIRETSTA. 2 8-F-H SCREWST4.2X 8-F-H 3
5 | JSD139QMB-01004 il 707 bl GASKER HEAD COVER 1
6 | JSD139QMB-01005 WA JEA CLIP TUBEA 1
7 | JSD139QMB-01006 WAFE AIR TUBEK (B) 1
8 | JSD139QMB-01007 WA CLIP TUBE (B) 1
9 4




—

Cylinder Head 73Xk

AL Code L4 Description HEQty
1 |JSD139QMB-02001| s firk(8*14) 4
2 GB6177-86 B2 BEM6 PLUG, SPARK (C8HSA) (NGK) 2
3 GB818-85 #24TMA X 25 PLUG, SPARK (U23FS-U) (DENSO) 1
4 | JSD139QMB-02002 e CLIP TUBE ASSY 1
5 GB901-86 XK IZAEME X 60 STUD M6 60 2
6 | JSD139QMB-02003 | /i 2 HidE AT HEXAGON FLANDE SCREW 2
7 | JSD139QMB-02004 BER E 4Lk GASKER CARBURETOR INSUIATOR 1
8 | JSD139QMB-02005 b TR INSULATOR CARBURETOR 1
9 | JSD139QMB-02006 WAE INTAKE TUBE ASSY 1
10| JSD139QMB-02007 OF27X2.0 0 RING 27X2.0 1
11| JSD139QMB-02008 AR SPRING VALVE OUTER 2
12| JSD139QMB-02009 SIRILE: S SPRING VALVE INNER 2
13| JSD139QMB-02010 A VALVE INTAKE 1
14| JSD139QMB-02011 Al 24 [ s b NUT TAPPET ADJUSTING 2




Cylinder head ¥<fi 3k

AL Code L4 Description HEQty
15| JSD139QMB-02012 | HEAF i 4%z« SCREW TAPPER ADJUSTING 2
16| JSD139QMB-02013 Nk RETAINER VALVE SPRING 2
17 GB6177-86 IELEM8 NUT 4
18 GB97.2-85 |8 WASHER 4
19| JSD139QMB-02014 BEAT TR A SHAFT COMP IN ROCKER ARM 1
20| JSD139QMB-02015 AT VALVE CONE HALF 4
21| JSD139QMB-02016 R SHAFT EX ROCKERARM 1
22| JSD139QMB-02017 WE e CAMSHAFT GROUP 1
23| JSD139QMB-02018 R ROCKERARM 2
24| JSD139QMB-02019 SARE:S A VALVE SPRING RETAINER 2
25| JSD139QMB-02020 SRRLE=) VALVE OIL SEAL ASSY 2
26| JSD139QMB-02021 HAT] VALVE EX 1
27 GB901-86 BUKMFAEME X 32 DUBLE END STUDS M8 32 2
28| JSD139QMB-02022 YR 3k CYLINDER HEAD ASSY 1




Y. Cylinder Head Yifilk

AL Code L4 Description HEQty
29| JSD139QMB-02023 fi] 522 A HOLDER CAMSIIAFT 1
30| JSD139QMB-02024 |  Fa [yl (k2540 ONE DIRECTION BRAKE ASSY 1
31| JSD139QMB-02025 KA TE SPARK PLUG 1
32| JSD139QMB-02026 Bl Sk AR GASKET CYLINDER HEAD 1




. &L Cylinder

AL Code L4 Description HEQty
1| JSD139QMB-03001 YRGLAR CYLINDER ASSY 1
2 GB5787-86 2 M6 X 16 BOLT M6X 16 2
3 | JSD139QMB-03002 ks LIFTER ASSY TENSIONER 1
4 | JSD139QMB-03003 AR AL GASKET TENSIONSIONER LIFTER 1
5 | JSD139QMB-03004 $7 I F IR 22M6*16 CAM CHAIN SCREW 1
6 | JSD139QMB-03005 O 15.2X1.5 0-RLING 15.2X 1.5 1
7 | JSD139QMB-03006 L TENSION ROD CHAIN 1
8 | JSD139QMB-03007 NSUNE:E S CHIAN CAM 1
9 | JSD139QMB-03008 ST GUIDE COMP CAMCHAIN 1
10| JSD139QMB-03009 SENTHY 10X 16 PIN DOWEL 10X 16 2
11 GB5787-86 IR i BOLT SPRENG 1
12| JSD139QMB-03010 HiL AR 4R GASKET CYLINDER 1
13 GB95-85 [ 8 WASHER 8 1
14| JSD139QMB-03011 W2 M8X 8.5 BOLT M8X8.5 1




7N~ feihi#s Carburetor

14 Code B2 Description HEQty

1 | JSD139QMB-04001 RARliEn CARBURFTOR BRANCH UNIT 1




. BhEh. EFF. J5%E CRANKSHAFT CONNRCTING ROD PISTON

AL Code L4 Description HEQty
1 |D139QMB-JSD139QMB MRS PISTON 1
2 {D1390MB-JSD139QMB B TE PN FIRST PISTON RING 1
3 {D1390MB-JSD139QMB LA SECOND PISTON RING 1
4 {D139QMB-JSD139QMB LR PISTON OIL RING 2
5 {D139QMB-JSD139QMB R CLIP PISTON PIN 2
6 [D139QMB-JSD139QMB I FE PISTON PIN 1
7 D1390MB-JSD1390QMB hEEF S CRANKSHAFT CONNBCTING-TOD ASSY 1
8 {D139QMB-JSD139QMB - [ Bt WOODRUFF KEY 2
9
10
11
12
13
14

=
(6]




J\. Crankcase-L /¢ h#h4H

B

e
o
e
&
—_—

@
AL Code L4 Description HEQty
1 | JSD139QMB-06001 JeFAAR CRANKCASE ASSY-L 1
2 | JSD139QMB-06002 | JHiEF16X30X6 OILSEAL 16X30X6 1
3 GB5787-86 24 M8 X 40 BOLT M8 40 5
4 | JSD139QMB-06003 AN SHOCK ABAORBER TUBE 1
5 GB5787-86 i M8 X 35 BOLT M8 35 2
6 GB5787-86 i M8 X 10 BOLT M8 10 1
7 | JSD139QMB-06004 £ PIN DOWEL 2
8 | JSD139QMB-06005 e BUSH 1
9 | JSD139QMB-06006 Y 1
10| JSD139QMB-06007 (ERE TS BUSH STANCL 1
11| JSD139QMB-06008 DI S AES BUSH 1
12| JSD139QMB-06009 IS ) A e 2 A SHAFT STARTER IDIE 1
13| JSD139QMB-06010 DR 250 Al i 5 o S SPRING STARTERS CEAR FRICTION 1
14| JSD139QMB-06011 ES BUSH 1




JL. Crankcase-L /ci#hh

f
i
i
20
(p
15 Code IEZ Description HEQty
15| JSD139QMB-06012 ] WASHER 1
16| JSD139QMB-06013 =l CIR CLIP 1
17| JSD139QMB-06014 T S AL ARM ASSY KICK STARER 1
18 GB5787-86 BEFEMG X 25 BOLT M6X 25 1
19| JSD139QMB-06015 5 e e s A SHAFT STARER IDLE 1
20| JSD139QMB-06016 LB R SPRING STARTER GEAR FRICTION 1
21 GB5787-86 IEAEM12 X 14 BOLT M12X 14 1
22 GB5787-86 HZFEM8 X 10 BOLT M8 10 1
23| JSD139QMB-06017 | XKIRFEST7TX 1 7 6 DUBLE END STUDS 2
24 GB292-83 % 36201 BEARING RADIAL BALL 36201 2
25 GB292-83 %h 736203 BEARING RADIAL BALL 36203 1




-+. left Crankcase Cover Zc fh#h4

AL Code L4 Description HEQty
1 | JSD139QMB-07001 I COVER L 1
2 | JSD139QMB-07002 VR TNEDS CLAMPER BREATHERDRAIN TUBE 1
3 | JSD139QMB-07003 TR Lk CIAVPER THRO TTLE CABLE 1
4 | JSD139QMB-07004 Jr ) i 4% H GASKER L COVER 1
5 GB5787-86 HEFEME X 35 BOLT M6X35 8




T—

Crankcase-R /¢ fHh#h4f

—

AL Code L4 Description HEQty
1 | JSD139QMB-08001 |  KEHLI 4 BUSH 1
2 | JSD139QMB-08002 TENLEHB X 14 PIN DOWEL 8X14 3
3 | JSD139QMB-08003 A AR R CRANKCAE ASSY R 1
4 GB5787-86 HZ M6 X 50 BOLT M6 50 1
5 | JSD139QMB-08004 | kiZ4ST7X 1 6 8 DOUBLEEND STUDS 2
6 | JSD139QMB-08005 A AR AL GASKET CRANKCASER 1
7 | JSD139QMB-08006 (ERE TS USH STANCL 1
8 | JSD139QMB-08007 fiid 1 9.8 X 3 0 X OIL SEAL 1




+ . Right Crankcase /: ilifi%fi

(i

AL Code L4 Description HEQty
1 | JSD139QMB-09001 o COVER R CRANKCASE COMP 1
2 | JSD139QMB-09002 A DAGE! PIN DOWEL 2

GB5787-86 TZFEM6 X 85 BOLT M6X85 4
3.1| JSD139QMB-09003 AN IRE TS CLAMPER MAGNETO 1
3.2 GB5787-86 TZFEM6 X 18 BOLT M6X18 4
4 GB5787-86 TZFEM6 X 100 BOLT M6 100 4
5 GB5787-86 TZFEM5 X 12 BOLT M5X12 2
6 | JSD139QMB-09004 GIRGEIYAN OIL LEVEL STICK 1
7 | JSD139QMB-09005 03430.8 0 RING 30.8 1
8 | JSD139QMB-09006 0¥f18X 3 0 RING 18X3 1
9 | JSD139QMB-09007 JE SCREEN OIL FILTER 1
10| JSD139QMB-09008 JE VH DX i SCREEN OIL FILTER SCREEN 1
11| JSD139QMB-09009 JETH I 5 PLUG OIL FILTER 1
12| JSD139QMB-09010 It 16.4X30X5 OIL SEAL 1 6.4 X30X5 1




+=. Right Crankcase A Hh#ili5H

14 Code B2 Description HEQty

13| JSD139QMB-09011 A i AR GASKET R DRANKSCASE COVER 1




+PU. #Eh & Transmission

AL Code L4 Description HEQty
1 | JSD139QMB-010001 RHPR PLART RANP 1
2 | JSD139QMB-010002 e shiE 1 ROLLER SET WEIGHT 6
3 | JSD139QMB-010003 | R} A i1 PIECE SLIDE 3
4 | JSD139QMB-010004 S Y FACE COMP MOVABLE DRIVE 1
5 [ JSD139QMB-010005 FIESS BOSS DRIVE FACE 1
6 | JSD139QMB-010006 eI CLAMPER 1
7 | JSD139QMB-010007 UKy B 7 et P-4 FACE DEICE 1
8 | JSD139QMB-010008 JENT B CEAR DOWEL 1
9 [ JSD139QMB-010009 g WASHER 1
10 GB6177-86 PZBEM12X 1.25 NUT M12X1.25 2
11| JSD139QMB-10010 kits BELT DRIVE 1
12| JSD139QMB-10011 e INE OUTER CLUTCH 1
13| JSD139QMB-10012 |  MZBh 44 RULLEY ASSY DRIVEN 1
14| JSD139QMB-10013 W = i GEAR BOX CASE ASSY 1




+7+.. Transmission 143 &

AL Code L4 Description HEQty
15| JSD139QMB-10014 A4 SHAFT BRAKE 1
16| JSD139QMB-10015 RERA SHAFT DOWEL 1
17| JSD139QMB-10016 | ihN#C=E A GASKET 1
18| JSD139QMB-10017 SENTEY10 PIN DOWEL 10 1
19| JSD139QMB-10018 R4 G CIAMPER BRAKE CABLE 2
20 GB5787-86 B MB X 32 BOLT M6 32 1
21 GB292-83 %l 7% 36203 BELARIANG RADIAL BALL 36203 1
22 GB292-83 7% 36201 BELARIANG RADIAL BALL 36201 1
23| JSD139QMB-10019 27 X 42X 6 OIL SEAL 27X42X6 1
24 GB6177-86 W2RE M8 BOLT M8 1
25| JSD139QMB-10020 e 0 SHAFT FINAL 1
26| JSD139QMB-10021 e COUNTERSHAFT COMP 1
27| JSD139QMB-10022 Th SHAFT DRITVE 1
28| JSD139QMB-10023 5% CLIP 1




+75. Transmission 1435 &

65 Code Description HEQty

BF R
&2

|
HH
29| JSD139QMB-10024 2 GEAR FINL 1




+-+t. KMl Generator

AL Code L4 Description HEQty
1 | JSD139QMB-11001 JREA FAN COMP COCLING 1
2 GB6177-86 BERE M12 MUTM12 1
3 | JSD139QMB-11002 H P WASHER 1
4 | JSD139QMB-11003 T FE AL MAGNETO ASSY 1
5 GB5787-86 M2 M6< 18 BOLT M6X18 2




1)\, ahH Ml Starting Motor

AL Code L4 Description HEQty
1| JSD139QMB-12001 LAl STARTING ASSY 1
2 (JSD1390MB-12001.1 St D IRG 25 CABLE STRTING ASSY 1
3 [JSD139QMB-12001.2 O/ Pl 0-RING 1
4 | JSD139QMB-12002 W B AL Bl i e GEAR STARTING 1
5 | JSD139QMB-12003 [ 8 WASHER 1
6 | JSD139QMB-12004 B PIN AXLE 1
7 | JSD139QMB-12005 JE i HINGE LOMP 1
8 GB818-85 BEETME X 12 SCREW., 6X12 2
9 GB818-85 B2%T6X 20 SCREW., 6X20 2
10| JSD139QMB-12006 | WASHER 1
11| JSD139QMB-12007 M Bl B S A LA CLUTCH STARTING ASSY 1




1+Ju. WLihZE Oil Pump

(i

AL Code L4 Description HEQty
1 GB6177-86 IELEM 6 NUT M6 1
3 GB5787-86 INFHE IR REMG X 20 BOLT M6 20 2
4 GB5787-86 NI IEREME X 2 5 BOLT M6 25 1
2 |JSD139QMB-13001| HLyHZR UK Bh % OIL PUMP 1
5 | JSD139QMB-13002 GIRGIE SR SHAFT OIL PUMP 1
6 | JSD139QMB-13003 HINEER PLATE OIL PUMP 1
7 | JSD139QMB-13004 SENTEI8X 12 ROTOR OIL PUMP INNER 2
8 | JSD139QMB-13005 O RE27 X 2.0 ROTOR OIL PUMP OUTER 1
9 GB119-86 O/ K13.8X2.5 PIN B4X8 1
10| JSD139QMB-13006 | "™Zxi%44:6 X 16 BODY OIL PUMP 2
11 GB818-85 826X 20 SCREW TAPPING M4X10 3
12| JSD139QMB-13007 | "™k i%44:6 X 28 GEAR 1




s KB 1%

It

.

£ Fan Cover Shround

AL Code L4 Description HEQty

1 | JSD139QMB-14001 5 CAP GROMMET

2 | JSD139QMB-14002 K B COVER, COMP FANASSY 1
3 | JSD139QMB-14003 THES BOSS DEIVE FACE

4 | JSD139QMB-14004 B DUCT CARBURETOR CABLE 1
5 GB5787-86 I2AE M6 X 12 BOLT M6X12 1
6 | JSD139QMB-14005 A SHROUD COMPA 1
7 | JSD139QMB-14006 7B SHROUD COMPB 1
8 | JSD139QMB-14007 LGS CATCH

9 | JSD139QMB-14008 R BE-R AR NUT CLIP 2
10 GB845-85 1247ST4.8X 13-C-H SCREW TAPPING ST4.8X13-C-H 1
11 040-14009 4 FEA GROMMET SHROUDA 1
12 GB5787-86 R M6 X 25 BOLT M6X 25 1
13| JSD139QMB-14010 i YH 7 CLAMPER CARB DRAIN TUBE 1




—+—. ZFyEgs Air Cleaner

@
2
AL Code L4 Description HEQty
1 | JSD139QMB-15001 TIEIE A AIR CLEANER 1
2 | JSD139QMB-15002 R CLIP ASSY 1
3 GB5787-86 IR M6 X 25 BOLT M6X 25 2
4 | JSD139QMB-15003 A AIR TUBE 1
5 | JSD139QMB-15004 i STAY STRAINER COP FUEL 2
6 | JSD139QMB-15005 IR SAIR TUSE 1




. H5 9% MUFFLER

AL Code L4 Description HEQty

1 | JSD139QMB-16001 TH 7 MUFFLER WHSHER 1
2 | JSD139QMB-16002 MEDEE T E2Ek T MUFFLER ASSY 1
3 | JSD139QMB-16003 iR DECORATE BOARD 1
4 | JSD139QMB-16004 K A2 H M6 NUT6 2
5 GB5787-86 B2 M8 X 32 BOLT FLANGE M8X33 2
At B 28 H

||

\
7/

HL ]













- 2















_n,.l...un..ll_..",.l: m


















24%2



























